

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/21/17 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/21/17  
 CALL : 004 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE-NORTH STP HRRR(22)

CONTRACT ID : 14K100  
 CALL ORDER : 004  
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/15/18 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 STATEWIDE NORTH REGION STP HRRR (22):STATEWIDE NORTH REGION  
 LOCAL ROADS IN THE TOWNS OF BARRE, BARTON, BRAINTREE,  
 BURLINGTON, CABOT, DANVILLE, FAIRFIELD, FLETCHER, GEORGIA,  
 HINESBURG, HYDE PARK, JAY, JERICHO, MORRISTOWN, ORANGE,  
 PANTON, RICHFORD, ROXBURY, SHELBURNE, SOUTH HERO, ST GEORGE,  
 ST JOHNSBURY, UNDERHILL, WARREN, WILLISON AND WOLCOTT.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS  
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES  
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL  
 OF EXISTING SIGNS AND POSTS AND THE INSTALLATION OF NEW  
 SIGNS AND SIGN POSTS, GUARDRAIL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND OTHER  
 HIGHWAY RELATED ITEMS.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11003509	F. R. LAFAYETTE INC.		\$ 672,000.00	100.0000%
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		( 1 ) 11003509		( )	( )
ITEM DESCRIPTION		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.			
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY					
0005 201.30	0.100 ACRE	9000.00000	900.00		
THINNING AND TRIMMING					
0010 201.31	80.000 EACH	46.00000	3680.00		
THINNING AND TRIMMING FOR SIGNS					
0015 203.30	520.000 CY	20.00000	10400.00		
EARTH BORROW					
0020 204.22	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00		
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)					
0025 608.37	90.000 HR	85.00000	7650.00		
TRUCK RENTAL					
0030 608.40	90.000 HR	63.00000	5670.00		
LOADER RENTAL, TYPE I					
0035 621.20	2500.000 LF	22.00000	55000.00		
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED					
0040 621.60	20.000 EACH	800.00000	16000.00		
ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL					

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/21/17 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/21/17  
 CALL : 004 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE-NORTH STP HRRR(22)

CONTRACT ID : 14K100

		( 1 ) 11003509		( )		( )		
		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0045 621.80	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	1560.000 LF	1.50000	2340.00				
0050 621.81	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUIDE POSTS	15.000 EACH	7.00000	105.00				
0055 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	80.000 HR	55.00000	4400.00				
0060 630.15	FLAGGERS	2800.000 HR	30.00000	84000.00				
0065 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	60229.50000	60229.50				
0070 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	16000.00000	16000.00				
0075 641.16	PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	3.000 EACH	665.00000	1995.00				
0080 646.404	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	600.000 LF	3.30000	1980.00				
0085 646.414	DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA	1450.000 LF	3.30000	4785.00				
0090 646.444	DURABLE 8 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	120.000 LF	4.40000	528.00				
0095 646.484	DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA	325.000 LF	11.00000	3575.00				
0100 646.494	DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA	300.000 EACH	165.00000	49500.00				
0105 646.504	DURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING, POLYUREA	215.000 LF	16.50000	3547.50				
0110 646.85	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	70.000 SF	6.60000	462.00				
0115 651.15	SEED	8.000 LB	5.00000	40.00				
0120 651.18	FERTILIZER	20.000 LB	0.50000	10.00				
0125 651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	0.100 TON	400.00000	40.00				
0130 651.25	HAY MULCH	0.100 TON	425.00000	42.50				
0135 651.35	TOPSOIL	110.000 CY	32.00000	3520.00				
0140 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	7300.000 SF	12.70000	92710.00				
0145 675.33	TUBULAR STEEL SIGN POST	220.000 LB	3.00000	660.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/21/17 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/21/17  
 CALL : 004 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE-NORTH STP HRRR(22)

CONTRACT ID : 14K100

		( 1 ) 11003509		( )		( )		
		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0150	675.341	20760.000	LF	8.00000	166080.00			
	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR							
0155	675.43	2.000	EACH	1320.00000	2640.00			
	FOUNDATION FOR TUBULAR STEEL POST							
0160	675.50	930.000	EACH	10.00000	9300.00			
	REMOVING SIGNS							
0165	675.60	47.000	EACH	22.00000	1034.00			
	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS							
0170	676.10	195.000	EACH	65.00000	12675.00			
	DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST							
0175	676.12	24.000	EACH	1.00000	24.00			
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATOR							
0180	676.15	10.000	EACH	6.25000	62.50			
	REMOVE AND REPLACE REFLECTOR UNIT							
0185	900.620	1.000	EACH	6585.00000	6585.00			
	SPECIAL PROVISION (SCHOOL ZONE FLASHING BEACON, AC-POWERED)							
0190	900.620	1.000	EACH	5490.00000	5490.00			
	SPECIAL PROVISION (SCHOOL ZONE FLASHING BEACON, SOLAR POWERED)							
0195	900.620	33.000	EACH	200.00000	6600.00			
	SPECIAL PROVISION (SOIL BEARING SLIP BASE)(2 1/2")							
0200	900.645		LUMP	16450.00000	16450.00			
	SPECIAL PROVISION (ADVANCED WARNING FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM, SOLAR POWERED)							
0205	900.645		LUMP	15215.00000	15215.00			
	SPECIAL PROVISION (LED ENHANCED INTERSECTION WARNING SYSTEM)							
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	672,000.00			\$
	COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	672,000.00			\$
	CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	672,000.00			\$